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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Albarez Brittany Iberville Parish brittanyalbarez@ipsb.net (,\rﬂ%’f
Anderson . i A i s : .
Melinda "Ariel Bienville Parish Meljohnson@bpsb.us
(Johnson)
Aucoin Kayla West Baton Rouge Kayla.aucoin@wbrschools.net " o
! ; Y 2&6{,&; G Mo
U
Badeaux Amanda St. Tammany Parish Amanda.Badeaux@stpsb.org
Baer Joel St. John the Bapstist Parish Jbaer@stjohn.k12.la.us
f
- ~
Bailey Randie St. John the Bapstist Parish Rbailey@stjohn.k12.la.us m %(_Q{b/—‘
Bailey St. John the Bapstist Parish Rbailey@stjohn.k12.la.us \U\[/

Randie
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Banks Stephanie Ouachita Parish stephaniebanks@opsb.net
Bardell Kennette St. John the Bapstist Parish Kbardell @stjohn.k12.la.us
: jf / ; .
Bartley Kimberly St. John the Bapstist Parish kbartley@stjohn.k12.la.us ,,5’:\} _ ?‘Vif D) ; ¢ LA
Beavers Kimberly Claiborne Parish kbeavers@claibornepsb.org
Bonura Brenda Jefferson Parish Bbonural@hotmail.com
Bottom Blanche "Nicole" Bossier Parish Nicuie.bottom@bossierschoals. ,
org |
Bouzigard Jennifer St. Tammany Parish Jennifer.bouzigard @stpsb.org
Brewster Melinda Bossier Parish melinda.brewster@bossierschoo

Is.org
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Brittany.bridges@arises

Bridges Brittany Orleans Parish hooks.org étéﬂvg’/@vﬂlw

Broussard Brandy Vermilion Parish brandy.broussard @vpsb.net ) 5 , 1 /&
IR Pouat9

anitabroussard @caldwelledu.or
g

Broussard Anita Caldwell Parish

,/f
Brouwer Tina St. John the Bapstist Parish tbrouwer@stjohn.k12.la.us { ; [
{ M/f\l

Brown Coretta Jefferson Parish cbrown289@cox.net
Brown Laura Ouachita Parish Laurabrown@opsb.net O?g(/m %/\
Brown Sherry Central Community Schools Sbrown@centralcss.org

C
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Cahill Celeste Special School District Ccahill@Isdvi.org C ~ ~
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bcain@celeritylouisiana.org
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Carey

Stephanie

St. Tammany Parish

Stephanie.carey@stpsb.org

Chisolm

Chelsea

Richland Parish

cchisolm@richland.k12.la.us

Clemons

Abbigail

St. Tammany Parish

Abbigail.clemons@stpsb.org

Collins

Hope

Orleans Parish

Hope.lewis@choiceschoolsno.or
g

Conner

Jessica

Vermilion Parish

jessica.conner@vpsb.net

Cooper

Chelsea

St. Charles Parish

ccooper@stcharles.k12.la.us

Dartez

Lauren

Vermilion Parish

Lauren.dartez@vpsb.net
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Davis Jackie Bogalusa City Schools jdavis@bogschools.org
Dickerson Jacklen Iberville Charter School jdickerson@ibervillecharter.org
Gabriell st. Bernard Parish dinet@sbpsb U ) \/\ [
Dinet abrielle t. Bernard Paris gdinet@sbpsb.org P V7 )1”\)/‘\
VAT 2R VAN AV &4
NI AT
S \A\ [
Duhé-Griffin Tyra St. John the Bapstist Parish Tduhe@stjohn.k12.la.us ' { Y/ an i3 7T ﬂ .
g’\{ A LU %\([xd{ ) (% 4a
), . W
Dussouy Crystal St. Tammany Parish Crystal.dussouy@stpsb.org CDVVQ\Q/Q/Wd
% /[
Fiorello Kaylin Terrebonne Parish kaylinfiorello@tpsd.org |/ A ; N o
A VA" VA VA
Franklin Courtni Jefferson Parish courtfranklin@aol.com
Gautreau Jill Ascension Parish

jill.gautreau@apsb.org
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Geisler Minette St. Mary Parish migeisler@stmaryk12.net
Gibson-Bazile Robyn St. John the Bapstist Parish rgbazile@stjohn.k12.la.us
Gilreath Patrick Lake Charles College Prep pgilreath96 @gmail.com
Grant Ella East Baton Rouge Parish egrant@ebrschools.org
Green Katie St. Bernard Parish kegreen@sbpsb.org
Grimes Kenya Richland Parish kgrimes@richland.k12.la.us / é
A
Grissom Charlotte Richland Parish cgrissom@richland.k12.la.us
Handy Elaine East Baton Rouge Parish ehandy@ebrschools.org
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Haynie Courtney St. Bernard Parish chaynie@sbpsb.org
Henderson Tracey Orleans Parish ey.henderson@inspirenolaschools.org

Hendrix Dana Richland Parish danahendrix@richland.k12.la.us

Miesha.jack inspi lasch
Jackson Miesha Orleans Parish lesha.jackson@inspirenolasc

ools.org
Jackson Tonyaneka Ascension Parish tonyaneka.jackson@apsb.org
Jackson Avis National Heritage Academies 100.ajackson@nhaschools.com
Johnson Caleb Franklin Parish cjohnson@fpsb.us
(%

Johnson Nazzarrie Iberville Parish nazzarrlejohnsor;@lpsb.educatlo
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Jones Kelley Central Community Schools kjones@centralcss.org
Joseph La’Nee Lafourche Parish ljoseph@mylpsd.com
Kimble Christina East Baton Rouge Parish Cjaffar@ebrschools.org
Kinman Shari Ouachita Parish Sharikinman@opsb.net
Laborde Katherine Lafayette Parish Kelaborde@Ipssonline.com D 1 1 o
NI Vg Gae—
Ii’ﬁ\é /.ﬁ
April_| [ i [/ (L
Laneaux April St. Martin Parish prilaneaux@satntarartinscho [/ \ r P
ols.org A <
Leleune Jaime Ascension Parish jaime.lejeune@apsb.org
Maher Nichole Ascension Parish Nichole.maher@apsb.org
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Maronge-Witty Taylor West Baton Rouge taylor.witty@wbrschools.net
Matherne Diane St. Tammany Parish Diane.matherne@stpsb.org \\ s _ gg"-\f; L
RIPAREVE 1Y RN
Merto Ronil East Baton Rouge Parish rmerto@ebrschools.org
Misuraca Ingraffia Michelle St. Bernard Parish Michelle.Ingraffia@sbpsb.org
Monroe Dandy Ouachita Parish dmonroe@opsb.net
Neyland Kristin Washington Parish kneyland.fps@wpsb.org
vis. fL'{j}lﬁ‘.\r{ Quw {31{/'7‘( I}
Parker Kim Sabine Parish parker@sabine.k12.la.us
N oAp
Parr Carla Jefferson Parish cparr9@cox.net 1 ( N VA My S/
\ k,!\‘ U ! N lh L
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tpetitfils@sbpsb.org
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Pigee

Raquel

St. John the Bapstist Parish

rpigee@stjohn.k12.la.us

Plaisance

Meagan

Lafourche Parish

mplaisance@mylpsd.com

Reiff

Courtney

Orleans Parish

creiff@crescentcityschools.org

Reynolds

Lea Ann

Ouachita Parish

reynolds@opsb.net

Ricketts

Courtney

St. Tammany Parish

courtney.ricketts@stpsb.org

Robillard

Christina

Ascension Parish

christina.robillard @apsb.org

Rotolo

Julie

Jefferson Parish

julie.rotolo@jppss.k12.la.us
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Rubin Rockeela East Baton Rouge Parish Rrubin@ebrschools.org

Samuels Kemberly Friends of King School ksamuels@mlknola.org

\4\.‘}"\(\\4 w\\ ‘\;jﬁjl“(' \'.‘\9\3\,:.&\:;

Sanchez Theresa Orleans Parish tsanchez@elanacademy.org % M

Shelton Jennifer St. Charles Parish Jshelton@stcharles.k12.la.us

V)
. slackturner@celeritylouisiana.o|
Slack-Turner Gracie Celerity Schools 5 @ ¢ Y [ Al ANAS
Smart Beverly Richland Parish bsmart@richland.k12.la.us
Solmone A'Kai Monroe City Schools Akai.solmone@mcschools.net

Solomon Zealon Allen Parish zealon.solomon@allen.k12.la.us
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Staples Keyara Baton Rouge Prep Elementary Kstaples@upelementary.org
Stein Ramona St. Tammany Parish ramona.stein@stpsb.org // N w .
\_ B /)‘X\ 4, - 7
Stogner Matthew Washington Parish matthew.stogner@wpsb.info M% 3 E
Sylvia Frances Sabine Parish fasylvia_6@yahoo.com ”\\\““ N & Pt K\)\TA s
Tamor Carly Zachary Community Schools carly.tamor@zacharyschools.org
Taylor Lindsey Ascension Parish lindsey.taylor@apsb.org
i "\'\.&['} (N n
terreb 1 harles.k12.la. el
Terrebonne Macy St. Charles Parish mterrebonne @uth arleskl.la .
Thomas Kendra Iberville Parish kendrathomas@ipsb.education
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Tivet@opsb.net

.org

Tivet Irene .
A
Tortorich Paige St. Bernard Parish Ptortorich@sbpsb.org
N
()
Turnbull Sarah St. Bernard Parish Sturnbull@sbpsb.org = f :f“‘v&
J ._n,,g\“vy’/
Van Dyke Anya St. John the Bapstist Parish avandyke@stjohn.k12.la.us
VEAL CEDRIC St. John the Bapstist Parish cveal @stjohn.k12.la.us (’ ) /‘3/ /
\¢ S~ / A
Walker Haley Lafourche Parish hwalker@mylpsd.com
) Ve
- . . - M
Willis Amy Ouachita Parish amywillis@opsb.net /// g2 «’f/',."l }///, /// y
v Yy I
Shashikala.wilt h 0/ /"
Wiltz Shashikala Zachary Community Schools shikala.wiltz@zac arySChOOIS//Z/ﬁ{j;\/;//,‘é,,? yd
A e !
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Worden

Jessica

Module 3 - Teacher Leader Summit

Orleans Parish
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Jworden@elanacademy.org
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